

E-BID #20230074R
TRAFFIC CALMING AT TWO (2) LOCATIONS
E-BID TABULATION REPORT
OPENED: 8/17/2023 - 3:00 PM

FDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUAN.	Pav-Co Contracting, Inc.		CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	SW DALTON CIRCLE - ONE RAISED INTERSECTION							
1	101-1A	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS/BONDS/PERMIT FEES	LS	1	\$18,200	\$ 18,200.00	\$27,000	\$ 27,000.00
2	101-1B	PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
3	102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
4	104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	732	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,928.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,392.00
5	104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	12	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 187.00	\$ 2,244.00
6	110-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	AC	0.1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 3,900.00
7	120-6A	EMBANKMENT	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	327-70-1	MILLING EXISTING ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH	SY	121	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 7,986.00
9	334-1-12A	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC. TRAFFIC B (SP-12.5) (2 LIFTS)	TON	85.4	\$ 500.00	\$ 42,700.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 73,444.00
10	520-2-2	CONCRETE CURB TYPE D	LF	176	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,360.00
11	570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	325	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,137.50	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,387.50
12	700-1-11A	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (SPEED TABLE/AHEAD)	EA	8	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 4,128.00
13	700-1-11B	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (SPEED TABLE/20 MPH)	EA	8	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 4,128.00
14	700-1-11C	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (RAISED INTERSECTION/AHEAD)	EA	3	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 1,548.00
15	700-1-11D	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (RAISED INTERSECTION/20 MPH)	EA	3	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 1,548.00
16	700-1-11C	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (STOP)	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 516.00
17	700-1-11D	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (25 MPH SPEED LIMIT)	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 516.00
18	706-3	RETROREFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	256	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,280.00
19	711-11-121	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	LF	278	\$ 1.20	\$ 333.60	\$ 2.00	\$ 556.00
20	711-11-122	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8"	LF	2,490	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,735.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,980.00
21	711-11-123	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" (ADVANCE LINES)	LF	385	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,347.50
22	711-11-125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	LF	10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 80.00
23	711-11-160A	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 12" (TABLE CHEVERONS)	EA	11	\$ 1.50	\$ 16.50	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,970.00
24	711-11-221	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	LF	1,050	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,575.00
25	711-11-222	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 8"	LF	2,660	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,320.00
		BID SUBTOTAL				\$ 111,250.60		\$ 209,406.00

FDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	SW DREYFUSS BLVD - TWO RAISED INTERSECTIONS							
1	101-1A	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS/BONDS/PERMIT FEES	LS	1	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
2	101-1B	PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00

E-BID #20230074R
TRAFFIC CALMING AT TWO (2) LOCATIONS
E-BID TABULATION REPORT
OPENED: 8/17/2023 - 3:00 PM

FDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUAN.	Pav-Co Contracting, Inc.		CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
3	102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
4	104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	1,000	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,500.00
5	104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	26	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 4,238.00
6	110-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	AC	0.2	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 15,400.00
7	120-6A	EMBANKMENT	LS	1	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	327-70-1	MILLING EXISTING ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH	SY	172	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 8,084.00
9	334-1-12A	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC. TRAFFIC B (SP-12.5) (2 LIFTS)	TON	171.3	\$ 450.00	\$ 77,085.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 99,354.00
10	520-2-2	CONCRETE CURB TYPE D	LF	176	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,360.00
11	570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	445	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,557.50	\$ 11.50	\$ 5,117.50
12	700-1-11A	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (SPEED TABLE/AHEAD)	EA	8	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 4,128.00
13	700-1-11B	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (SPEED TABLE/20 MPH)	EA	8	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 4,128.00
14	700-1-11C	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (RAISED INTERSECTION/AHEAD)	EA	7	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 3,612.00
15	700-1-11D	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (RAISED INTERSECTION/20 MPH)	EA	7	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 3,612.00
16	700-1-11C	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (STOP)	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 1,548.00
17	700-1-11D	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (25 MPH SPEED LIMIT)	EA	2	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 1,032.00
18	706-3	RETROREFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	88	\$ 5.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 440.00
19	711-11-121	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	LF	501	\$ 1.20	\$ 601.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,002.00
20	711-11-122	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8"	LF	885	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,327.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,770.00
21	711-11-123	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" (ADVANCE LINES)	LF	525	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,732.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,837.50
22	711-11-125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	LF	35	\$ 8.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 280.00
23	711-11-160A	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 12" (TABLE CHEVERONS)	EA	15	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 4,050.00
24	711-11-221	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	LF	2,250	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,375.00
25	711-11-222	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 8"	LF	830	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,660.00
				BID SUBTOTAL		\$ 165,078.70		\$ 256,748.00
				GRAND TOTAL		\$ 276,329.30		\$ 466,154.00

1	Acknowledged all Addenda	Yes	Yes
2	Submitted original 5% Bid Bond	Yes	No
3	Submitted General Contractor's license as required to bid	Yes	Yes
4	Submitted Questionnaire	Yes	Yes
5	Submitted copy of current insurance	Yes	Yes
6	Listed all subcontractors	Yes	Yes
7	Listed 5 projects similar to this project completed by your firm	Yes	Yes
8	Has the Bidder or any of its principals ever declared bankrupt or reorganized under Chapter 11 or put in receivership	No	No

E-BID #20230074R
TRAFFIC CALMING AT TWO (2) LOCATIONS
E-BID TABULATION REPORT
OPENED: 8/17/2023 - 3:00 PM

FDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUAN.	Pav-Co Contracting, Inc.		CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
9	Any pending or completed lawsuits involving the corporation, partnership or individuals with more than 10% interest?				None		None
10	List any judgments from lawsuits in the last five years.				None		None
11	Any criminal violations and/or convictions of the proposer and/or any of its principals?				None		None
12	Submitted the Contractor's Code of Ethics form				Yes		Yes
13	Acknowledged Cone of Silence				Yes		Yes
14	Submitted all required forms				Yes		Yes